
ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting March 25, 2020 Meeting Location: March Chapter Meeting Webinar

# E-MAIL Time Joined Time Left

1 Dru Crawley dru.crawley@bentley.com 2:51 PM  4:16 PM

2 Jacob Serfling jacobs@twgi.com 2:51 PM  4:16 PM

3 Peter Ernzen peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com 2:51 PM  4:17 PM

4 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com 2:53 PM  4:17 PM

5 Brian Rausch 2:51 PM  4:16 PM

6 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu 2:51 PM  4:16 PM

7 Steve Runyan steve.runyan.gqks@statefarm.com 2:51 PM  4:16 PM

8 Kevin Zenz kevin.zenz@waldinger.com 2:54 PM  4:05 PM

9 Kevin Meredith k69gto@gmail.com 2:53 PM  3:30 PM

10 David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com 2:53 PM  4:17 PM

11 Russ Zimmerman 2:53 PM  4:15 PM

12 Brady Gramenz bgramenz@shive-hattery.com 2:57 PM  4:16 PM

13 Will Lubberden wlubberden@olsson.com 2:57 PM  4:16 PM

14 Matt Swenka MSwenka@willdan.com 2:57 PM  4:16 PM

15 Adam Puls apuls@shive-hattery.com 2:57 PM  4:16 PM

16 Jay Jasper jay.jasper@jci.com 2:58 PM  4:16 PM

17 Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com 2:58 PM  4:15 PM

18 Curt Klaassen 2:58 PM  4:17 PM

19 Brian Brewer BBREWER@BREWER-ENGR.COM 2:58 PM  4:16 PM

20 Jane Opoien jopoien@willdan.com 3:00 PM  4:12 PM
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21 Paul Kremer pkremer@iastate.edu 2:59 PM  4:16 PM

22 Matt Roth MRoth@Hy-Vee.net 2:59 PM  4:17 PM

23 Doug Sullivan dsullivan@hrgreen.com 2:58 PM  4:16 PM

24 Tim Shimerdla 3:01 PM  4:16 PM

25 Joel Logan JLogan@willdan.com 3:00 PM  4:16 PM

26 Justin Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com 3:00 PM  4:16 PM

27 Tom Klein tom.klein@waldinger.com 3:00 PM  4:16 PM

28 Nick Haberl NHaberl@willdan.com 3:03 PM  4:15 PM

29 Ron Engelhardt raengelhardt@trane.com 3:02 PM  4:16 PM

30 Emir Kadic Emir.Kadic@imegcorp.com 3:02 PM  4:16 PM

31 Chris Deal gotomeeting@modus-eng.com 3:01 PM  4:16 PM

32 Matt Doidge doidgem@bluestonemep.com 2:58 PM  4:16 PM

33 Casey Adams caseya@durantem.com 3:07 PM  4:16 PM

34 Gerry Wilwerding gwilwerding@rdgusa.com 3:07 PM  4:15 PM

35 Clint Rabe corey.metzger@resourcece.com 3:05 PM  4:07 PM

36 Per Ellingson 3:01 PM  4:16 PM

37 Corey Metzger corey.metzger@resourcece.com 3:05 PM  4:03 PM

39 Ben A'Hearn benjamin.ahearn@ars.usda.gov 3:22 PM  4:17 PM

40 Jeff Lindell jlindell@smemech.com 3:16 PM  4:17 PM
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